
 

      St Alban’s CE Primary School 

            FROM SEPTEMBER 2020 

 

END OF SUMMER HOLIDAY 

INSET Tuesday 1st September 2020 and Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

School opens Thursday 3rd September  

AUTUMN HALF TERM 

Holiday starts - Monday 26th October 2020 

INSET day - Monday 2nd November 2020 (parent interview day) 

School opens Tuesday 3rd November 2020 

CHRISTMAS 

Holiday starts - Monday 21st December 2020 

Back to school - Monday 4th January 2021 

SPRING HALF TERM 

Holidays starts - Monday 15th February 2021 

Back to school - Monday 22nd February 2021 

EASTER 

Holiday starts - Monday 29th March 2021 

Back to school - Monday 12th April 2021 

SUMMER HALF TERM 

Holiday starts - Monday 31st May 2021 

Back to school - Monday 7th June 2021 



 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

Monday 19th July and Tuesday 20th July INSET days (school closes to pupils 

Friday 16th July 2021) 

Holiday starts - Wednesday 21st July 2021 

BANK HOLIDAYS 2021 

• Good Friday - Friday 2nd April 2021 

• Easter Monday - Monday 5th April 2021 

• May Day - Monday 3rd May 2021 

• Spring Bank Holiday - Monday 31st May 2021 

 

 


